Water Housings and Replacement Cartridges.
Above: Standard shaped 10” water housing and string wound element.
PART NO. BSP DESCRIPTION
A1020120WPR 3/4" 10” Long clear plastic bowl with pressure relief
A1020150 1" 10" Long, clear plastic bowl
A1030090WPR 1/2" 5" Long assembly with pressure relief button
A1030110WPR 1/2" 10" Long Assembly with pressure relief valve
A1030111 1/2" 10" Long Water Filter Assembly, no relief valve
A1030150WPR 3/4" 10" Long Water Filter Assembly with Relief Valve
A1030160WPR 3/4" 20" Long Water Filter Assembly with Relief Valve
A1030190WPR 1" 10" Long Water Filter Assembly with Relief Valve
A1050010WPR 1" Aquabig Assembly 10" Long with Relief Valve
A1050020WPR 1.5" Aquabig Assembly 10" Long with Relief Valve
A1050040 1.5" Aquabig Assembly 20" Long
A8030210 1/4" Aqua-mini Water Assembly
PART
NUMBER MICRON LENGTH (INCHES) TYPE
EBC10M94 10 10 BLOWN POLYESTER
EBC25M94 25 10 BLOWN POLYESTER
EBC50M94 50 10 BLOWN POLYESTER
EBC75M94 75 10 BLOWN POLYESTER
SWC1M10A 1 10 STRING WOUND
SWC100M10A 100 10 STRING WOUND
SWC10M10A 10 10 STRING WOUND
SWC10M20A 10 20 STRING WOUND
SWC25M10A 25 10 STRING WOUND
SWC5M10A 5 10 STRING WOUND
SWC50M10A 50 10 STRING WOUND
SWC75M10A 75 10 STRING WOUND
AVS5M20 5 20 BLOWN POLYESTER
AVS10M20 10 20 BLOWN POLYESTER
AVS5M10 5 10 BLOWN POLYESTER
AVS10M30 10 30 BLOWN POLYESTER
WP100M10A 100 10 STRING WOUND
WP25M10A 25 10 STRING WOUND
Big Blue Housing – 20” Length
Above: Big Blue Housings 10” and 20” styles. Chunkier than the normal shaped housings.
All polypropolene filter housing suitable for 10 & 20 inch long filter cartridges
up to 4 ½ inch diameter with double open ended knife edge seal fittings. The
housing is supplied with a pressure release button in the cap. Inlet and outlet
connections are BSP female threaded. Housings are usually supplied
WITHOUT an element to suit. Maximum operating pressure 8 bar at 50
degrees Celsius.
Part number: A1050030 – 1” BSP PORTS 20” LONG
Part number: A1050040 – 1 ½” BSP PORTS 20” LONG
Also available to suit are:
Part number: AQACPN020020 – MOUNTING BRACKET
Part number: AQAC60100990 – BOWL SPANNER
Carbon Activated Elements
Above: GAC ELEMENTS
Carbon filters are used to take odours and bad tastes from water. They come
in granulated carbon or as a solid carbon core filter. They are available as
elements or inline filters. They are usually available from stock or within a
couple of days otherwise.
GAC 9 – ACTIVATED CARBON GRANULES – 20 MICRON
A1CRO (GAC) - INLINE CARBON FILTERS
¼” female threads
PAC9 – BONDED CARBON ELEMENT
The difference between the GAC9 and PAC9 is as follows: GAC9 has two
cylinders inner and outer separated by the carbon granule membrane. The
water flows into the outer cylinder, through the carbon and out through the
inner cylinder. The PAC9 has an outside-in flow like most normal
cartridge/element style filters (due to its solid structure media.)
The GAC9 rattles when shaken (granules), the PAC9 doesn’t (solid carbon
core).